Radiogram No. 8982u
Komparus A3 Units R&R

GMT
06:00-06:10
06:00-06:05
06:05-06:15
06:10-06:40
06:15-06:45
06:40-07:10
06:40-07:30
06:45-07:30
07:10-07:15
07:15-07:25
07:25-07:30
07:30-07:45
07:45-08:00
07:45-08:15
08:00-08:15
08:15-08:30
08:30-09:10
08:30-10:10
08:30-10:00
09:10-10:10
10:00-11:00

10:10-11:10

11:00-11:05
11:05-12:20
11:10-11:20
11:10-12:40
11:20-11:35
11:40-12:40
12:20-12:25
12:25-12:40
12:40-13:40
13:40-16:20
13:40-14:40
13:40-14:40
14:40-15:10
15:10-16:10
16:10-16:35
16:20-16:50
16:50-17:20

CREW
CDR, FE-1

FE-2

CDR, FE-1
FE-2
CDR
FE-1
FE-2

CDR

FE-1
CDR, FE-2
FE-1

CDR
FE-1
FE-2
CDR
FE-2

CDR, FE-1

FE-2

FE-1
CDR

FE-1

FE-2

FE-1
CDR
FE-2

CDR, FE-2

FE-2
CDR, FE-1
CDR, FE-2

Page 1 of 2

Form 24 for 11/07/08

ACTIVITY
Morning Inspection
SLEEP - Data Log (FE2)
Morning Inspection

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

HAM Radio Setup

HAM Radio Session

BREAKFAST

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

BMIT @1 Absorption Cartridge Regeneration (start)

Prep for Work

ISS Crew and 'Ol'Y (RSA Flight Control Team) Weekly Conference (S-band)
Komparus A3 units R&R (Install and mate KIM-MIA3 cnctr) Tagup with
specialists as necessary (S-band)

Physical Exercise (RED)

Physical Exercise (TVIS)

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

Komparus A3 Units R&R(Install KC1-MIMA-01 unit) Tagup with specialists as
necessary (S-band)

On MCC Go ISS 02 repress from Progress 365 CpllK (start)
SM Ventilation System Preventive Maintenance Group A
BRI logs dump from RSS1

Physical Exercise (RED)

Switching Vozdukh to manual mode

Physical Exercise (VELO), day 2

ISS O2 repress from Progress 365 CpllK (terminate)

Food frequency questionnaire

LUNCH

Komparus A3 Units R&R (Install KO-MIA unit, mate KC1-MIMA-01 and KO-MITA

connectors). Tagup with specialists as necessary (S-band)

Removal of anti-microbial AMIA module in TCS

Remove items in US Airlock

EVA tool config

Start EMU battery charge

Komparus-A3 units R&R (installation of containers 42A and 42B)
Equipment Lock config



16:50-18:20
17:20-18:20
17:20-17:50
17:50-18:05
18:05-18:45
18:20-18:25
18:30-19:00
18:45-19:00
19:00-19:15
19:15-19:45
19:45-20:05
20:05-21:30
20:05-21:15
20:05-21:25
21:15-21:30
21:25-21:30
21:30-06:00
Task List
Notes:

FE-1
FE-2

CDR

FE-2
FE-1, FE-2
CDR

CDR
FE-1
FE-2
FE-1
FE-2

FE-1

Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 2

Hardware Pre-pack for Return on Shuttle Flight ULF2
A/L Video Tour

Evening Work Prep

COXX Maintenance

OCA SSC router reboot

Evening Work Prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Presleep (Dinner, Daily Food Prep, Evening Toilet)
Flight Director / ISS Crew Tagup (Ku + S-band)

Presleep (Dinner, Daily Food Prep, Evening Toilet)

BMIT ®1 Absorption Cartridge Regeneration (termination)

Log entry reminder
SLEEP
IMS Update

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion with Report to MCC
2. See OSTP for references to US activities.
End of Radiogram
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